
V-ANVIL MICROMETER
RANGE 1 - 2"

CAP

SH. CAT NO CUSTOMER DIMENSIONS LOT NO

FRACTIONAL TOLERANCE  +- 1/64 UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

DR CHK DATE

REV DESCRIPTION DATE BY

OPER TOOLS
OF 1

1
T483XRL-2

DO NOT
SEPARATE
PRINT FROM
WORK

THE L.S. STARRETT CO.
ATHOL, MASS.

39/64
15.47

1/4
6.35

55/64
21.98

15/64
5.99

9-23/64
237.87 REF

4
101.6

5-3/8
136.64

60°

1-5/64
27.43

1-5/64
27.43

17/64
6.73 TYP.


